All uses generating 100 or more peak hour trips (consistent with the Institute of 
Transportation Engineers (ITE) Generation Manual) shall submit a Traffic Impact 
Study.  

C. Coverage & Setback Requirements 
All lots shall meet the following requirements: 

Lot Area: One (1) acre 

Lot Width:  One hundred twenty-five (125') feet 

Lot Coverage: Seventy-five (75%) Percent maximum 

Front Yard: Fifty (50') feet (See Supplemental Regulations – Section 1310) 

Side Yard: Thirty (30') feet (See Supplemental Regulations – Section 1310) 

Rear Yard: Forty (40') feet (See Supplemental Regulations – Section 1310)